ACCESSORIES

Wood Drilling

HSS FORSTNER DRILL BIT RANGE

Precise & clean drilling into wood — Diameter—
Flat tooth profile on 10, 15, 20mm bits

Saw tooth design on 25mm & above bits T
Designed for flat bottom holes; furniture & cabinet makers
and for concealed cupboard hinges

Overall Length
(mm)

AT G

Part No. Diameter (mm) Shank Size (mm)

D-41816
D-41919
D-41931
D-41947
D-41953
D-41969
D-41975
D-41981
D-41997
D-42008

5PC Wooden Case - Standard

D-47357 1 each-15/20/25/30/35mm

Overall Length




