

Wood Drilling

HSS FORSTNER DRILL BIT RANGE

- Precise & clean drilling into wood
- Flat tooth profile on 10, 15, 20mm bits
- Saw tooth design on 25mm & above bits
- Designed for flat bottom holes; furniture & cabinet makers and for concealed cupboard hinges

Part No.	Diameter (mm)	Overall Length (mm)	Shank Size (mm)
D-41816	10	90	8
D-41919	15		
D-41931	20		
D-41947	25		
D-41953	26		
D-41969	30		
D-41975	32		10
D-41981	35		
D-41997	40		
D-42008	50		
D-47357	5PC Wooden Case - Standard 1 each - 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 35mm		



